
 

Sunday, Oct. 26 Monday, Oct. 27 Tuesday, Oct. 28 Wednesday, Oct. 29 Thursday, Oct. 30 Friday, Oct. 31 Saturday, Nov. 1 

 
 
 
 

Figure Skating  
OPEN HOUSE 
4:00pm-5:00pm 

 
 
 
 

KCC FOOTBALL 
PRACTICE 

3:45pm-6:15pm 
 

 
 
 
 

KCC FOOTBALL 
PRACTICE 

3:45pm-6:15pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 

KCC FOOTBALL 
PRACTICE 

3:45pm-6:00pm 
 

Football Meal 
6:00pm-7:00pm 

 
 

 
 
 
 

KCC FOOTBALL  
Breakfast/Sendoff 

8:00am 

 
 
 
 

KCC FOOTBALL TBD 
 
 

Open Hockey 
4:00pm-6:00pm 

 
Public Skating 

6:15pm-7:30pm 
 

Open Hockey 
7:45pm 

 
.Open Hockey 

10:00am-12:00pm 
 

Public Skating 
12:30pm-2:30pm 

 
Open Hockey 

2:45pm-5:00pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Sunday, Nov. 2 Monday, Nov. 3 Tuesday, Nov. 4 Wednesday, Nov. 5 Thursday, Nov. 6 Friday, Nov. 7 Saturday, Nov. 8 

Open Hockey 
12:00pm-1:15pm 

 
Public Skating 
1:30-2:45pm 

 
Figure Skating 
3:00pm-7:45pm 

 
Open Hockey 

8:00pm-9:30pm 
 

Captains Practice 
3:45pm-5:15pm 

 
Figure Skating 
5:30pm-7:30pm 

 
Peewee 

DL: 7:00pm-7:30pm 
7:45pm-9:00pm 

 

Captains Practice 
3:45pm-5:30pm 

 
Squirts 

5:45pm-6:45pm 
 

Peewee 
DL:6:15pm-6:45pm 

7:00pm-8:00pm 
 

Bantams 
DL: 7:30pm-8:00pm 

8:15pm–9:30pm 
 
 

Captains Practice 
3:45pm-5:15pm 

 
Tiny/Termites 

5:30pm-6:15pm 
 

Mites 
6:15pm-7:15pm 

 
Bantams 

DL:6:45pm-7:15pm 
7:30pm-8:45pm 

 
Open Hockey 

9:00pm 
 

Captains Practice 
3:45pm-5:30pm 

 
Squirts 

5:45-6:45pm 
 

Peewee 
DL:6:15pm-6:45pm 

7:00pm-8:00pm 
 

Bantams 
DL: 7:30pm-8:00pm 

8:15pm–9:30pm 

Captains Practice 
6:15am-7:30am 

 
Private Skate 

12:00pm-2:00pm 
 

Bantams 
3:45pm-5:15pm 

 
Squirts 

5:30pm-6:45pm 
 

Peewee 
7:00pm-8:15pm 

 
Open Hockey 

8:30pm 

Termites 
9:00am-9:45am 

 
Mites 

9:45am-10:45am 
 

Public Skating 
11:00am-1:00pm 

 
 

 

Sunday, Nov. 9 Monday, Nov. 10 Tuesday, Nov. 11 Wednesday, Nov. 12 Thursday, Nov. 13 Friday, Nov. 14 Saturday, Nov. 15 

Open Hockey 
12:00pm-1:15pm 

 
Public Skating 
1:30-2:45pm 

 
Figure Skating 
3:00pm-7:45pm 

 
Open Hockey 

8:00pm-9:30pm 
 

Bantam 
6:15am-7:30am 

 
Varsity 

1st day of Practice 
3:45pm-5:15pm 

 
Figure Skating 
5:30pm-7:30pm 

 
Peewee 

DL: 7:00pm-7:30pm 
7:45pm-9:00pm 

 

Varsity 
3:45pm-5:30pm 

 
Squirt Tryouts 

5:45pm-6:45pm 
 

Peewee 
DL:6:15pm-6:45pm 

7:00pm-8:00pm 
 

Bantams 
DL: 7:30pm-8:00pm 

8:15pm–9:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Peewee 
6:15am-7:30am 

 
Varsity  

3:45pm-5:15pm 
 

Tiny/Termites 
5:30pm-6:15pm 

 
Mites 

6:15pm-7:15pm 
 

Bantams 
DL:6:45pm-7:15pm 

7:30pm-8:45pm 
 

Open Hockey 
9:00pm 

 
 
 

Varsity 
3:45pm-5:30pm 

 
Squirt Tryouts 

5:45pm-6:45pm 
 

Bantams 
DL:6:15pm-6:45pm 

7:00pm-8:00pm 
 

Peewee 
DL: 7:30pm-8:00pm 

8:15pm–9:30pm 
 

Varsity 
6:15am-7:30am 

 
Private Skate 

12:00pm-2:00pm 
 

Open Hockey 
3:30pm-5:30pm 

 
Public Skating 

5:45pm-7:45pm 
 

Open Hockey 
8:00pm 

Termites 
9:00am-9:45am 

 
Mites 

9:45am-10:45am 
 

Public Skating 
11:00am-1:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Varsity @ RLF Scrim. 
TBD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


